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STATEMENT OF MARKS

fr}
Name (Mr./Km./Smt.)

Fathels Name

l,,lother's Name

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE

AYUSHI BHATNAGAR

VIRENDRA KUMAR BHATNAGAR Enrot. No. :16080175

ANURADHA BHATNAGAR

I

PAPER(S) / SUBJECT (S) OFFERED
MAX, MARKS MARKS OBTAINED

TH PR,A/IVA TOTAL

B.Com. FIRST YEAR 2017 Resular

College : HINDU COLLEGE, I\.4ORADABAD

GrouD - A BUSINESS COI\,1[4UNICATION

BUSINESS STATISI]CS

GToUp ' B FINANC]AL ACCOUNTING

BUSINESS REGULATORY FRAMEWORK

Group-C BUSINESS ECONOIMICS

BUSINESS ENVIRONI!1ENT

Ro No :8026100073

100

100

100

100

100

100

50

60

56

61

56

56

110

'117

112

First Year Result : PASS Tota

B.Com. SECOND YEAR 2018 Regular RolNo
Co|]ege : HINDU CoLLEGE. [4ORADABAD

Group-A COI\,4PANY LAW

COSTACCOUNTING

Gro!p - B PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS I,IANAGEI\,4ENT

INCOI\4E IAX
GToup C FUNDAMENTALS oF ENTREPRENEURSHIP

PUBLIC FINANCE

NDUSTRIAL LAW

9226100079

100

100

100

100 \

'100

100

100

59

60

71

58

58

60

66

'129

Second Year Result rPASS Total 432t700

B.Com. THIRD YEAR 2019 Resular Ro No.:2326.iOOOB0
College r HINDU COLLEGE, I4ORADABAD
GToUp A CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 1OO

AUDITING 100

GIoup - B I\,IONEYAND FINANCIAL SYSTEI!1 l0o
INFORI\TIATION TECH.& ITS IT,4PLICAIION IN BUSINESS lOO

GTOUP. C F NANCIAL I!4ANAGEIVIENT lOO

MANAGEI\,4ENT ACCOUNTING 1OO

VIVA.VOCE 
1OO

55

60

52

60

6t
55

112

Ihird YearTotat : 4231700

Grand Total 1194/2000 Resutr PASS
Aua|f yi ng S ubject ( s) : -

ENVIRON[IENTAL SCIENCE
SPORTS & PHYSICAL EDUCATION

Status :- Flrst Year = CLEARED

Div sion SECOND

71

2

,,,,'',-' -:4 4i,' Ka

Avral Saxera che.red bv:1

17 June 2019

Cleared io Part 1

oa 3,
Th rd Year = CLEARED

100 50

Second Year =CLEARED

,.' ,l J.- | ,..])')\

Contiollcft 9f Exam
I i 

' ^ntrn!rr.,Irrrh.hi.._

irrld,l
tii,i1

Ii]]i
:iiii]tii

339/600

119

184
ii

115

122

r
,ilii


