

Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Rohilkhand University, Bareilly

0667130

STATEMENT OF MARKS

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE

Name (Mr./Km./Smt.): AYUSHI BHATNAGAR

Father's Name: VIRENDRA KUMAR BHATNAGAR

Enrol. No.: 16080175

Mother's Name: ANURADHA BHATNAGAR



PAPER(S) / SUBJECT (S) OFFERED	MAX. MARKS	MARKS OBTAINED	
	TH. PR./VIVA	TH.	PR./VIVA TOTA
B.Com. FIRST YEAR 2017 Regular Roll N	o.: 8026100073		
College: HINDU COLLEGE, MORADABAD			
Group - A BUSINESS COMMUNICATION	100	50	
BUSINESS STATISTICS	100	60	110
Group - B FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING	100	56	
BUSINESS REGULATORY FRAMEWORK	100	61	117
Group - C BUSINESS ECONOMICS	100	56	
BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT	100	56	112
	First Year Result : PASS		Total: 339/600
3.Com. SECOND YEAR 2018 Regular Roll No College: HINDU COLLEGE, MORADABAD	o.: 9226100079		
Group - A COMPANY LAW	100	59	
COST ACCOUNTING	100	60	119
Group - B PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT	100	71	
INCOME TAX	100 \	58	129
Group - C FUNDAMENTALS OF ENTREPRENEURSHIP	100	58	
PUBLIC FINANCE	100	60	
INDUSTRIAL LAW	100	66	184
	Second Year Result : PASS	Total: 432/700	
College: HINDU COLLEGE, MORADABAD	o.: 2326100080		
Group - A CORPORATE ACCOUNTING	100	55	
AUDITING	100	60	115
Group - B MONEY AND FINANCIAL SYSTEM	100	52	
INFORMATION TECH.& ITS IMPLICATION IN BUS	INESS 100	60	112
Group - C FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT	100	67	
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING	100	55	122
VIVA-VOCE	100		74 74
		Third Year Total: 423/700	

Grand Total 1194/2000 Result PASS Qualifying Subject(s):-

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE SPORTS & PHYSICAL EDUCATION Status :- First Year = CLEARED

100 50 Second Year = CLEARED Cleared in Part 1

40 37 77

Third Year = CLEARED



Prepared by: Uvraj Saxena Checked by: 1.

Printed on: 17 June 2019

(Dr. Mayank Agarwal) Controller of Exams